
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au

Groupe 1

  [#104] 10 Tours
 1 6:40:13.40 6:40:13.40
 2 6:42:16.62 02:03.22
 3 6:47:33.17 05:16.56
 4 6:52:55.65 05:22.49
 5 6:56:21.32 03:25.67
 6 6:58:02.52 01:41.21
 7 8:01:09.32 1:03:06.80
 8 8:03:13.23 02:03.92
 9 8:05:04.42 01:51.19
 10 8:06:53.64 01:49.22

  [#113] 32 Tours
 1 5:02:30.21 5:02:30.21
 2 5:04:02.16 01:31.95
 3 5:05:29.79 01:27.64
 4 5:06:59.09 01:29.30
 5 5:08:25.34 01:26.26
 6 5:09:52.02 01:26.68
 7 5:13:25.63 03:33.62
 8 5:14:56.38 01:30.75
 9 5:16:22.58 01:26.21
 10 5:17:48.83 01:26.25
 11 6:21:08.53 1:03:19.70
 12 6:22:40.01 01:31.48
 13 6:24:06.76 01:26.75
 14 6:25:34.48 01:27.73
 15 6:26:57.99 01:23.51
 16 6:28:21.76 01:23.77
 17 6:29:45.88 01:24.12
 18 6:31:09.53 01:23.65
 19 6:32:34.61 01:25.09
 20 6:33:59.59 01:24.99
 21 6:35:24.56 01:24.97
 22 6:36:50.31 01:25.76
 23 6:38:16.45 01:26.14
 24 7:43:00.32 1:04:43.88
 25 8:57:17.15 1:14:16.83
 26 8:58:48.49 01:31.34
 27 9:00:15.05 01:26.56
 28 9:01:39.49 01:24.45
 29 9:03:03.96 01:24.47
 30 9:04:27.63 01:23.68
 31 9:05:51.59 01:23.96
 32 9:07:15.99 01:24.40

  [#129] 26 Tours
 1 1:44:34.24 1:44:34.24
 2 1:46:40.36 02:06.12
 3 1:48:35.25 01:54.90
 4 1:50:26.44 01:51.19
 5 2:40:39.86 50:13.43
 6 2:42:29.98 01:50.13
 7 2:44:09.48 01:39.50
 8 2:45:48.12 01:38.65
 9 2:47:23.91 01:35.80
 10 2:49:01.09 01:37.18
 11 2:50:34.16 01:33.08
 12 5:20:41.83 2:30:07.68
 13 5:22:30.54 01:48.71
 14 5:24:06.21 01:35.68
 15 5:25:40.88 01:34.67
 16 5:27:09.35 01:28.48
 17 5:28:38.53 01:29.19
 18 5:30:07.20 01:28.67
 19 6:39:50.27 1:09:43.07
 20 6:41:32.79 01:42.52
 21 6:47:02.32 05:29.54
 22 6:48:41.02 01:38.70
 23 6:50:09.90 01:28.88
 24 6:51:36.15 01:26.26
 25 6:53:04.46 01:28.32
 26 6:54:32.31 01:27.85

803 Cc [#803] 6 Tours
803 Cc 1 6:08:39.97 6:08:39.97
803 Cc 2 6:10:17.85 01:37.88
803 Cc 3 6:11:42.96 01:25.11
803 Cc 4 6:13:06.02 01:23.07
803 Cc 5 6:15:31.50 02:25.48
803 Cc 6 6:16:58.90 01:27.41
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AVRONSART Stephane [#124] 29 Tours
AVRONSART Stephane 1 1:45:22.28 1:45:22.28
AVRONSART Stephane 2 1:47:37.64 02:15.36
AVRONSART Stephane 3 1:49:32.01 01:54.38
AVRONSART Stephane 4 2:40:27.05 50:55.04
AVRONSART Stephane 5 2:42:16.34 01:49.30
AVRONSART Stephane 6 2:43:58.79 01:42.45
AVRONSART Stephane 7 2:45:36.62 01:37.83
AVRONSART Stephane 8 2:47:15.59 01:38.98
AVRONSART Stephane 9 2:48:53.56 01:37.97
AVRONSART Stephane 10 2:50:28.81 01:35.26
AVRONSART Stephane 11 2:52:05.42 01:36.61
AVRONSART Stephane 12 5:21:26.70 2:29:21.28
AVRONSART Stephane 13 5:23:13.08 01:46.38
AVRONSART Stephane 14 5:24:49.50 01:36.43
AVRONSART Stephane 15 5:26:24.78 01:35.28
AVRONSART Stephane 16 5:27:57.57 01:32.79
AVRONSART Stephane 17 5:29:29.96 01:32.40
AVRONSART Stephane 18 5:31:02.96 01:33.01
AVRONSART Stephane 19 5:32:36.38 01:33.43
AVRONSART Stephane 20 5:34:07.06 01:30.69
AVRONSART Stephane 21 6:40:28.24 1:06:21.18
AVRONSART Stephane 22 6:42:14.72 01:46.48
AVRONSART Stephane 23 6:47:35.82 05:21.10
AVRONSART Stephane 24 6:49:12.73 01:36.92
AVRONSART Stephane 25 6:50:44.19 01:31.46
AVRONSART Stephane 26 6:52:17.26 01:33.08
AVRONSART Stephane 27 6:53:48.08 01:30.83
AVRONSART Stephane 28 6:55:21.81 01:33.73
AVRONSART Stephane 29 6:56:53.27 01:31.46

AVRONSART Stephane2 [#157] 10 Tours
AVRONSART Stephane2 1 8:01:18.69 8:01:18.69
AVRONSART Stephane2 2 8:03:08.40 01:49.72
AVRONSART Stephane2 3 8:04:43.77 01:35.38
AVRONSART Stephane2 4 8:06:17.15 01:33.38
AVRONSART Stephane2 5 8:07:47.55 01:30.40
AVRONSART Stephane2 6 8:09:17.34 01:29.79
AVRONSART Stephane2 7 8:10:46.45 01:29.12
AVRONSART Stephane2 8 8:12:13.60 01:27.15
AVRONSART Stephane2 9 8:13:40.24 01:26.65
AVRONSART Stephane2 10 8:15:05.86 01:25.62

BALLU Emmanuel [#125] 32 Tours
BALLU Emmanuel 1 1:42:08.62 1:42:08.62
BALLU Emmanuel 2 1:44:21.47 02:12.85
BALLU Emmanuel 3 1:46:20.48 01:59.02
BALLU Emmanuel 4 1:48:17.01 01:56.54
BALLU Emmanuel 5 1:50:03.94 01:46.93
BALLU Emmanuel 6 2:40:22.93 50:18.99
BALLU Emmanuel 7 2:42:14.05 01:51.12
BALLU Emmanuel 8 2:43:59.91 01:45.87
BALLU Emmanuel 9 2:45:35.09 01:35.18
BALLU Emmanuel 10 2:47:10.67 01:35.58
BALLU Emmanuel 11 2:48:43.20 01:32.54
BALLU Emmanuel 12 2:50:15.43 01:32.23
BALLU Emmanuel 13 2:51:55.46 01:40.04
BALLU Emmanuel 14 5:19:56.27 2:28:00.81
BALLU Emmanuel 15 5:21:39.46 01:43.20
BALLU Emmanuel 16 5:23:13.78 01:34.32
BALLU Emmanuel 17 5:24:45.63 01:31.86
BALLU Emmanuel 18 5:26:15.56 01:29.94
BALLU Emmanuel 19 5:27:45.17 01:29.61
BALLU Emmanuel 20 5:29:15.78 01:30.61
BALLU Emmanuel 21 5:30:44.37 01:28.60
BALLU Emmanuel 22 5:32:12.62 01:28.25
BALLU Emmanuel 23 5:33:42.59 01:29.98
BALLU Emmanuel 24 6:40:51.14 1:07:08.55
BALLU Emmanuel 25 6:42:33.51 01:42.38
BALLU Emmanuel 26 6:47:56.51 05:23.00
BALLU Emmanuel 27 6:49:32.87 01:36.36
BALLU Emmanuel 28 6:51:01.60 01:28.74
BALLU Emmanuel 29 6:52:29.47 01:27.87
BALLU Emmanuel 30 6:53:58.58 01:29.11
BALLU Emmanuel 31 6:55:27.66 01:29.08
BALLU Emmanuel 32 6:56:59.50 01:31.84

BARBELIN Arnaud [#126] 6 Tours
BARBELIN Arnaud 1 41:12.64 41:12.64
BARBELIN Arnaud 2 1:39:39.56 58:26.92
BARBELIN Arnaud 3 2:40:37.57 1:00:58.02
BARBELIN Arnaud 4 5:20:06.49 2:39:28.92
BARBELIN Arnaud 5 6:40:09.46 1:20:02.98
BARBELIN Arnaud 6 6:47:06.59 06:57.13
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BAYART Jean-Louis [#152] 46 Tours
BAYART Jean-Louis 1 54:34.62 54:34.62
BAYART Jean-Louis 2 57:05.54 02:30.92
BAYART Jean-Louis 3 59:25.60 02:20.07
BAYART Jean-Louis 4 1:01:36.94 02:11.35
BAYART Jean-Louis 5 1:03:47.23 02:10.29
BAYART Jean-Louis 6 1:05:54.15 02:06.92
BAYART Jean-Louis 7 1:08:00.87 02:06.73
BAYART Jean-Louis 8 1:56:51.73 48:50.86
BAYART Jean-Louis 9 1:59:05.00 02:13.27
BAYART Jean-Louis 10 2:04:43.74 05:38.75
BAYART Jean-Louis 11 2:06:54.10 02:10.37
BAYART Jean-Louis 12 2:09:00.10 02:06.01
BAYART Jean-Louis 13 2:55:37.35 46:37.25
BAYART Jean-Louis 14 2:57:41.59 02:04.25
BAYART Jean-Louis 15 2:59:39.29 01:57.71
BAYART Jean-Louis 16 3:01:34.07 01:54.78
BAYART Jean-Louis 17 3:03:27.63 01:53.56
BAYART Jean-Louis 18 3:05:20.97 01:53.35
BAYART Jean-Louis 19 3:07:15.21 01:54.24
BAYART Jean-Louis 20 5:38:01.81 2:30:46.61
BAYART Jean-Louis 21 5:40:07.91 02:06.10
BAYART Jean-Louis 22 5:42:08.57 02:00.66
BAYART Jean-Louis 23 5:44:06.11 01:57.55
BAYART Jean-Louis 24 5:46:01.82 01:55.71
BAYART Jean-Louis 25 5:47:57.04 01:55.23
BAYART Jean-Louis 26 5:49:51.59 01:54.55
BAYART Jean-Louis 27 5:51:44.65 01:53.06
BAYART Jean-Louis 28 5:53:39.24 01:54.59
BAYART Jean-Louis 29 5:55:31.78 01:52.55
BAYART Jean-Louis 30 5:57:23.98 01:52.20
BAYART Jean-Louis 31 7:00:19.96 1:02:55.99
BAYART Jean-Louis 32 7:02:20.97 02:01.01
BAYART Jean-Louis 33 7:04:12.98 01:52.01
BAYART Jean-Louis 34 7:06:04.85 01:51.87
BAYART Jean-Louis 35 7:07:55.13 01:50.28
BAYART Jean-Louis 36 7:09:50.87 01:55.74
BAYART Jean-Louis 37 8:19:11.96 1:09:21.10
BAYART Jean-Louis 38 8:22:27.32 03:15.36
BAYART Jean-Louis 39 8:24:23.12 01:55.81
BAYART Jean-Louis 40 8:26:15.20 01:52.08
BAYART Jean-Louis 41 8:28:08.55 01:53.35
BAYART Jean-Louis 42 8:29:58.89 01:50.35
BAYART Jean-Louis 43 8:31:47.11 01:48.22
BAYART Jean-Louis 44 8:33:35.37 01:48.27
BAYART Jean-Louis 45 8:35:23.77 01:48.40
BAYART Jean-Louis 46 8:37:12.49 01:48.73

BEN HAMIDA Mehdi [#127] 30 Tours
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 1 1:42:33.09 1:42:33.09
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 2 1:44:56.20 02:23.11
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 3 1:47:09.58 02:13.39
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 4 1:49:10.59 02:01.01
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 5 2:41:03.92 51:53.33
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 6 2:42:57.40 01:53.49
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 7 2:44:38.89 01:41.49
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 8 2:46:13.01 01:34.13
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 9 2:47:47.70 01:34.69
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 10 2:49:22.79 01:35.09
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 11 2:50:56.05 01:33.26
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 12 2:52:30.60 01:34.55
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 13 5:21:11.43 2:28:40.84
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 14 5:22:54.65 01:43.22
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 15 5:24:28.03 01:33.38
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 16 5:25:58.24 01:30.22
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 17 5:27:26.44 01:28.20
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 18 5:28:57.64 01:31.20
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 19 5:30:28.95 01:31.32
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 20 5:33:36.59 03:07.65
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 21 5:35:07.77 01:31.18
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 22 6:40:59.58 1:05:51.81
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 23 6:42:35.88 01:36.31
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 24 6:47:59.09 05:23.21
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 25 6:49:39.34 01:40.25
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 26 6:51:11.61 01:32.28
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 27 6:52:41.87 01:30.26
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 28 6:54:12.03 01:30.17
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 29 6:55:43.00 01:30.97
BEN HAMIDA Mehdi 30 6:57:13.51 01:30.52

BERENGER Cédric [#86] 22 Tours
BERENGER Cédric 1 1:15:45.36 1:15:45.36
BERENGER Cédric 2 4:41:58.41 3:26:13.05
BERENGER Cédric 3 4:43:38.53 01:40.13
BERENGER Cédric 4 4:46:51.07 03:12.55
BERENGER Cédric 5 4:48:21.17 01:30.10
BERENGER Cédric 6 4:49:44.82 01:23.65
BERENGER Cédric 7 4:51:08.45 01:23.63
BERENGER Cédric 8 4:52:32.89 01:24.45
BERENGER Cédric 9 4:53:57.04 01:24.15
BERENGER Cédric 10 4:55:20.80 01:23.77
BERENGER Cédric 11 4:56:42.98 01:22.18
BERENGER Cédric 12 4:58:06.51 01:23.54
BERENGER Cédric 13 4:59:29.36 01:22.86
BERENGER Cédric 14 6:02:29.45 1:03:00.09
BERENGER Cédric 15 6:03:57.13 01:27.68
BERENGER Cédric 16 6:05:19.67 01:22.55
BERENGER Cédric 17 6:06:41.87 01:22.20
BERENGER Cédric 18 6:08:02.97 01:21.10
BERENGER Cédric 19 6:09:24.01 01:21.05
BERENGER Cédric 20 6:10:45.39 01:21.38
BERENGER Cédric 21 6:12:06.96 01:21.57
BERENGER Cédric 22 6:13:28.17 01:21.22
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BONNARD Sébastien [#153] 44 Tours
BONNARD Sébastien 1 2:56:09.08 2:56:09.08
BONNARD Sébastien 2 2:58:29.38 02:20.30
BONNARD Sébastien 3 3:00:27.51 01:58.13
BONNARD Sébastien 4 3:02:18.18 01:50.68
BONNARD Sébastien 5 3:04:04.99 01:46.81
BONNARD Sébastien 6 3:05:50.34 01:45.36
BONNARD Sébastien 7 3:07:32.79 01:42.45
BONNARD Sébastien 8 5:38:40.98 2:31:08.20
BONNARD Sébastien 9 5:40:40.72 01:59.75
BONNARD Sébastien 10 5:42:26.08 01:45.36
BONNARD Sébastien 11 5:44:07.89 01:41.82
BONNARD Sébastien 12 5:45:46.28 01:38.40
BONNARD Sébastien 13 5:47:27.91 01:41.63
BONNARD Sébastien 14 5:49:04.36 01:36.45
BONNARD Sébastien 15 5:50:39.33 01:34.97
BONNARD Sébastien 16 5:52:13.97 01:34.65
BONNARD Sébastien 17 5:53:50.23 01:36.26
BONNARD Sébastien 18 5:55:24.07 01:33.85
BONNARD Sébastien 19 5:56:57.26 01:33.19
BONNARD Sébastien 20 5:58:31.39 01:34.13
BONNARD Sébastien 21 7:01:36.07 1:03:04.68
BONNARD Sébastien 22 7:03:31.38 01:55.32
BONNARD Sébastien 23 7:05:10.22 01:38.84
BONNARD Sébastien 24 7:06:48.14 01:37.93
BONNARD Sébastien 25 7:08:25.11 01:36.97
BONNARD Sébastien 26 7:10:12.92 01:47.82
BONNARD Sébastien 27 8:23:11.45 1:12:58.53
BONNARD Sébastien 28 8:25:19.77 02:08.33
BONNARD Sébastien 29 8:27:07.49 01:47.72
BONNARD Sébastien 30 8:28:52.54 01:45.05
BONNARD Sébastien 31 8:30:32.83 01:40.29
BONNARD Sébastien 32 8:32:13.12 01:40.30
BONNARD Sébastien 33 8:33:53.69 01:40.58
BONNARD Sébastien 34 8:35:33.02 01:39.33
BONNARD Sébastien 35 8:37:11.25 01:38.23
BONNARD Sébastien 36 9:10:05.70 32:54.45
BONNARD Sébastien 37 9:11:53.28 01:47.58
BONNARD Sébastien 38 9:13:28.09 01:34.81
BONNARD Sébastien 39 9:15:02.64 01:34.55
BONNARD Sébastien 40 9:16:36.32 01:33.69
BONNARD Sébastien 41 9:18:08.22 01:31.90
BONNARD Sébastien 42 9:19:39.84 01:31.62
BONNARD Sébastien 43 9:21:11.74 01:31.90
BONNARD Sébastien 44 9:22:44.01 01:32.28

CARDON Benjamin [#105] 40 Tours
CARDON Benjamin 1 30:01.83 30:01.83
CARDON Benjamin 2 31:40.15 01:38.32
CARDON Benjamin 3 33:17.02 01:36.87
CARDON Benjamin 4 2:27:01.12 1:53:44.11
CARDON Benjamin 5 2:28:45.70 01:44.58
CARDON Benjamin 6 2:30:19.61 01:33.92
CARDON Benjamin 7 2:31:56.25 01:36.64
CARDON Benjamin 8 2:33:27.47 01:31.22
CARDON Benjamin 9 2:34:57.82 01:30.36
CARDON Benjamin 10 2:36:27.56 01:29.75
CARDON Benjamin 11 2:37:57.09 01:29.54
CARDON Benjamin 12 5:01:15.14 2:23:18.05
CARDON Benjamin 13 5:02:53.84 01:38.70
CARDON Benjamin 14 5:04:25.67 01:31.83
CARDON Benjamin 15 5:05:52.55 01:26.89
CARDON Benjamin 16 5:07:20.18 01:27.64
CARDON Benjamin 17 5:08:47.21 01:27.03
CARDON Benjamin 18 5:10:14.56 01:27.36
CARDON Benjamin 19 5:13:31.68 03:17.12
CARDON Benjamin 20 5:15:02.61 01:30.94
CARDON Benjamin 21 5:16:28.84 01:26.23
CARDON Benjamin 22 5:17:54.60 01:25.76
CARDON Benjamin 23 6:21:20.14 1:03:25.54
CARDON Benjamin 24 6:22:53.65 01:33.52
CARDON Benjamin 25 6:24:22.22 01:28.58
CARDON Benjamin 26 6:25:49.04 01:26.82
CARDON Benjamin 27 6:27:20.03 01:30.99
CARDON Benjamin 28 6:28:45.76 01:25.74
CARDON Benjamin 29 6:30:10.00 01:24.24
CARDON Benjamin 30 6:31:36.20 01:26.21
CARDON Benjamin 31 6:33:00.01 01:23.82
CARDON Benjamin 32 7:56:22.25 1:23:22.24
CARDON Benjamin 33 7:58:01.18 01:38.94
CARDON Benjamin 34 8:56:15.32 58:14.15
CARDON Benjamin 35 8:57:50.50 01:35.19
CARDON Benjamin 36 8:59:18.11 01:27.61
CARDON Benjamin 37 9:00:45.19 01:27.08
CARDON Benjamin 38 9:02:11.11 01:25.93
CARDON Benjamin 39 9:03:37.29 01:26.19
CARDON Benjamin 40 9:05:04.57 01:27.29

CARLIER Théo [#154] 14 Tours
CARLIER Théo 1 5:44:06.48 5:44:06.48
CARLIER Théo 2 5:45:50.90 01:44.42
CARLIER Théo 3 5:47:36.84 01:45.94
CARLIER Théo 4 5:49:20.55 01:43.72
CARLIER Théo 5 5:51:04.50 01:43.95
CARLIER Théo 6 5:52:48.49 01:44.00
CARLIER Théo 7 5:54:32.47 01:43.98
CARLIER Théo 8 5:56:15.33 01:42.87
CARLIER Théo 9 5:57:57.50 01:42.17
CARLIER Théo 10 7:01:42.93 1:03:45.44
CARLIER Théo 11 7:03:32.89 01:49.96
CARLIER Théo 12 7:05:18.73 01:45.84
CARLIER Théo 13 7:07:03.82 01:45.10
CARLIER Théo 14 7:08:53.14 01:49.32
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CARON Kévin [#106] 27 Tours
CARON Kévin 1 30:18.96 30:18.96
CARON Kévin 2 31:53.19 01:34.23
CARON Kévin 3 33:29.06 01:35.88
CARON Kévin 4 35:07.10 01:38.04
CARON Kévin 5 36:39.21 01:32.11
CARON Kévin 6 2:27:27.02 1:50:47.81
CARON Kévin 7 2:29:00.49 01:33.48
CARON Kévin 8 2:30:29.86 01:29.37
CARON Kévin 9 2:31:58.57 01:28.72
CARON Kévin 10 2:33:25.03 01:26.47
CARON Kévin 11 2:34:51.14 01:26.12
CARON Kévin 12 2:36:16.22 01:25.08
CARON Kévin 13 2:37:41.79 01:25.58
CARON Kévin 14 5:02:57.09 2:25:15.31
CARON Kévin 15 5:04:29.51 01:32.42
CARON Kévin 16 5:05:58.25 01:28.74
CARON Kévin 17 5:07:27.71 01:29.47
CARON Kévin 18 5:08:54.95 01:27.24
CARON Kévin 19 5:10:24.29 01:29.35
CARON Kévin 20 5:13:35.80 03:11.51
CARON Kévin 21 6:01:58.86 48:23.06
CARON Kévin 22 6:03:33.83 01:34.98
CARON Kévin 23 6:05:02.33 01:28.50
CARON Kévin 24 6:06:26.82 01:24.50
CARON Kévin 25 6:07:50.97 01:24.15
CARON Kévin 26 6:09:14.80 01:23.84
CARON Kévin 27 6:10:38.90 01:24.11

CISS Babacar [#128] 37 Tours
CISS Babacar 1 2:48:09.10 2:48:09.10
CISS Babacar 2 2:50:07.18 01:58.08
CISS Babacar 3 2:51:55.11 01:47.94
CISS Babacar 4 5:20:55.85 2:29:00.74
CISS Babacar 5 5:22:45.04 01:49.20
CISS Babacar 6 5:24:27.26 01:42.22
CISS Babacar 7 5:26:04.36 01:37.11
CISS Babacar 8 5:27:44.09 01:39.73
CISS Babacar 9 5:29:20.77 01:36.69
CISS Babacar 10 5:30:56.88 01:36.12
CISS Babacar 11 5:32:31.76 01:34.89
CISS Babacar 12 5:34:06.22 01:34.46
CISS Babacar 13 6:41:26.13 1:07:19.92
CISS Babacar 14 6:47:08.96 05:42.83
CISS Babacar 15 6:48:49.34 01:40.39
CISS Babacar 16 6:50:21.76 01:32.42
CISS Babacar 17 6:51:54.85 01:33.10
CISS Babacar 18 6:53:29.33 01:34.48
CISS Babacar 19 6:55:01.26 01:31.93
CISS Babacar 20 6:56:32.57 01:31.32
CISS Babacar 21 6:58:04.05 01:31.48
CISS Babacar 22 8:02:36.15 1:04:32.11
CISS Babacar 23 8:04:34.68 01:58.53
CISS Babacar 24 8:06:17.83 01:43.15
CISS Babacar 25 8:07:56.22 01:38.40
CISS Babacar 26 8:09:36.23 01:40.01
CISS Babacar 27 8:11:13.52 01:37.30
CISS Babacar 28 8:12:47.41 01:33.90
CISS Babacar 29 8:14:19.62 01:32.21
CISS Babacar 30 8:15:53.26 01:33.65
CISS Babacar 31 8:17:26.44 01:33.19
CISS Babacar 32 9:14:06.03 56:39.60
CISS Babacar 33 9:15:50.73 01:44.70
CISS Babacar 34 9:17:28.87 01:38.14
CISS Babacar 35 9:19:02.85 01:33.99
CISS Babacar 36 9:20:33.60 01:30.76
CISS Babacar 37 9:22:05.20 01:31.60
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DAMANY Arnaud [#108] 33 Tours
DAMANY Arnaud 1 30:18.47 30:18.47
DAMANY Arnaud 2 31:54.85 01:36.38
DAMANY Arnaud 3 33:30.28 01:35.44
DAMANY Arnaud 4 35:08.37 01:38.09
DAMANY Arnaud 5 2:26:51.75 1:51:43.38
DAMANY Arnaud 6 2:28:47.62 01:55.88
DAMANY Arnaud 7 2:30:29.32 01:41.70
DAMANY Arnaud 8 2:32:05.32 01:36.00
DAMANY Arnaud 9 2:33:41.23 01:35.91
DAMANY Arnaud 10 2:35:17.32 01:36.10
DAMANY Arnaud 11 5:01:06.38 2:25:49.07
DAMANY Arnaud 12 5:02:50.67 01:44.29
DAMANY Arnaud 13 5:04:21.61 01:30.94
DAMANY Arnaud 14 5:05:51.36 01:29.75
DAMANY Arnaud 15 5:07:22.01 01:30.66
DAMANY Arnaud 16 5:08:52.51 01:30.50
DAMANY Arnaud 17 5:10:24.92 01:32.42
DAMANY Arnaud 18 5:13:42.39 03:17.47
DAMANY Arnaud 19 5:15:18.13 01:35.75
DAMANY Arnaud 20 5:16:48.25 01:30.12
DAMANY Arnaud 21 5:18:19.02 01:30.78
DAMANY Arnaud 22 6:21:11.60 1:02:52.59
DAMANY Arnaud 23 6:22:47.02 01:35.42
DAMANY Arnaud 24 6:24:16.62 01:29.61
DAMANY Arnaud 25 6:25:47.80 01:31.18
DAMANY Arnaud 26 6:27:19.72 01:31.93
DAMANY Arnaud 27 6:28:47.26 01:27.55
DAMANY Arnaud 28 6:30:13.98 01:26.72
DAMANY Arnaud 29 6:31:42.15 01:28.18
DAMANY Arnaud 30 6:33:10.40 01:28.25
DAMANY Arnaud 31 6:34:37.30 01:26.91
DAMANY Arnaud 32 6:36:04.24 01:26.94
DAMANY Arnaud 33 6:37:31.28 01:27.05

DAMANY Stevan [#155] 33 Tours
DAMANY Stevan 1 56:40.64 56:40.64
DAMANY Stevan 2 59:13.11 02:32.47
DAMANY Stevan 3 1:01:24.57 02:11.46
DAMANY Stevan 4 1:03:29.61 02:05.04
DAMANY Stevan 5 1:05:25.36 01:55.76
DAMANY Stevan 6 1:07:19.79 01:54.43
DAMANY Stevan 7 1:57:13.67 49:53.89
DAMANY Stevan 8 1:59:25.15 02:11.49
DAMANY Stevan 9 2:04:50.47 05:25.32
DAMANY Stevan 10 2:07:00.41 02:09.94
DAMANY Stevan 11 2:55:47.85 48:47.44
DAMANY Stevan 12 2:57:48.90 02:01.06
DAMANY Stevan 13 2:59:41.31 01:52.41
DAMANY Stevan 14 3:01:32.64 01:51.33
DAMANY Stevan 15 3:03:22.87 01:50.23
DAMANY Stevan 16 3:05:12.02 01:49.15
DAMANY Stevan 17 3:07:00.42 01:48.40
DAMANY Stevan 18 5:40:25.54 2:33:25.12
DAMANY Stevan 19 5:42:24.55 01:59.02
DAMANY Stevan 20 5:44:15.16 01:50.61
DAMANY Stevan 21 5:46:04.45 01:49.30
DAMANY Stevan 22 5:47:53.81 01:49.37
DAMANY Stevan 23 5:49:42.26 01:48.45
DAMANY Stevan 24 5:51:33.37 01:51.12
DAMANY Stevan 25 5:53:20.16 01:46.79
DAMANY Stevan 26 5:55:06.52 01:46.36
DAMANY Stevan 27 5:56:53.68 01:47.16
DAMANY Stevan 28 7:00:54.68 1:04:01.00
DAMANY Stevan 29 7:02:55.59 02:00.92
DAMANY Stevan 30 7:04:46.88 01:51.29
DAMANY Stevan 31 7:06:33.85 01:46.98
DAMANY Stevan 32 7:08:21.17 01:47.33
DAMANY Stevan 33 7:10:14.16 01:53.00
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DANGUILLAUME Samuel [#130] 48 Tours
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 1 1:42:17.95 1:42:17.95
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 2 1:44:27.54 02:09.59
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 3 2:40:19.13 55:51.60
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 4 2:42:13.46 01:54.33
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 5 2:43:59.26 01:45.80
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 6 2:45:34.58 01:35.32
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 7 2:47:09.43 01:34.86
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 8 2:48:42.29 01:32.87
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 9 2:50:14.12 01:31.83
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 10 2:51:55.93 01:41.82
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 11 5:20:16.59 2:28:20.66
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 12 5:22:00.68 01:44.09
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 13 5:23:33.19 01:32.51
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 14 5:25:07.95 01:34.77
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 15 5:26:38.93 01:30.99
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 16 5:28:12.94 01:34.01
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 17 5:29:43.48 01:30.54
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 18 5:31:12.45 01:28.97
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 19 5:32:44.37 01:31.93
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 20 5:34:17.30 01:32.93
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 21 6:40:42.18 1:06:24.88
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 22 6:42:17.25 01:35.07
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 23 6:47:25.50 05:08.26
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 24 6:48:59.09 01:33.59
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 25 6:50:29.84 01:30.76
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 26 6:52:00.62 01:30.78
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 27 6:53:30.86 01:30.24
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 28 6:55:01.56 01:30.71
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 29 6:56:33.01 01:31.46
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 30 6:58:04.49 01:31.48
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 31 7:59:40.25 1:01:35.77
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 32 8:01:43.02 02:02.77
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 33 8:03:37.28 01:54.26
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 34 8:05:12.93 01:35.66
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 35 8:06:45.51 01:32.58
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 36 8:08:18.37 01:32.86
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 37 8:09:50.41 01:32.05
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 38 8:11:22.76 01:32.35
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 39 8:12:54.96 01:32.21
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 40 8:14:30.42 01:35.47
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 41 8:16:01.83 01:31.41
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 42 8:17:33.22 01:31.39
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 43 9:09:48.38 52:15.17
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 44 9:11:31.02 01:42.64
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 45 9:13:04.37 01:33.36
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 46 9:14:37.75 01:33.38
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 47 9:16:11.80 01:34.06
DANGUILLAUME Samuel 48 9:17:44.26 01:32.47

DE CISTERNES DE VINZELLES Quentin 4 Tours
DE CISTERNES DE VINZELLES 1 2:44:22.32 2:44:22.32
DE CISTERNES DE VINZELLES 2 2:53:17.71 08:55.39
DE CISTERNES DE VINZELLES 3 5:20:59.81 2:27:42.11
DE CISTERNES DE VINZELLES 4 6:42:10.29 1:21:10.48

DECLERCQ Alexandre [#132] 14 Tours
DECLERCQ Alexandre 1 5:23:22.87 5:23:22.87
DECLERCQ Alexandre 2 5:25:07.48 01:44.61
DECLERCQ Alexandre 3 5:26:52.10 01:44.63
DECLERCQ Alexandre 4 5:28:33.47 01:41.37
DECLERCQ Alexandre 5 5:30:15.38 01:41.91
DECLERCQ Alexandre 6 5:31:57.45 01:42.08
DECLERCQ Alexandre 7 5:33:40.60 01:43.15
DECLERCQ Alexandre 8 6:42:39.44 1:08:58.85
DECLERCQ Alexandre 9 6:49:49.88 07:10.44
DECLERCQ Alexandre 10 6:51:29.66 01:39.78
DECLERCQ Alexandre 11 6:53:07.58 01:37.93
DECLERCQ Alexandre 12 6:54:46.98 01:39.41
DECLERCQ Alexandre 13 6:56:25.02 01:38.04
DECLERCQ Alexandre 14 6:58:03.60 01:38.59

DEFONTAINE Benoït [#109] 10 Tours
DEFONTAINE Benoït 1 30:12.92 30:12.92
DEFONTAINE Benoït 2 32:00.66 01:47.74
DEFONTAINE Benoït 3 1:58:44.00 1:26:43.34
DEFONTAINE Benoït 4 2:00:50.54 02:06.55
DEFONTAINE Benoït 5 2:26:22.52 25:31.99
DEFONTAINE Benoït 6 2:28:13.47 01:50.96
DEFONTAINE Benoït 7 5:01:11.11 2:32:57.64
DEFONTAINE Benoït 8 5:13:40.14 12:29.03
DEFONTAINE Benoït 9 6:20:58.50 1:07:18.37
DEFONTAINE Benoït 10 6:37:37.81 16:39.31

Roulage - Clastres - 28/04/2024
Détails des tours

Track Normandy Team 7



Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au

DELANDE Gregory [#133] 36 Tours
DELANDE Gregory 1 1:45:29.76 1:45:29.76
DELANDE Gregory 2 2:40:25.71 54:55.96
DELANDE Gregory 3 2:42:15.94 01:50.23
DELANDE Gregory 4 2:43:58.48 01:42.54
DELANDE Gregory 5 2:45:36.38 01:37.90
DELANDE Gregory 6 2:47:16.18 01:39.80
DELANDE Gregory 7 2:48:54.45 01:38.28
DELANDE Gregory 8 2:50:30.76 01:36.31
DELANDE Gregory 9 2:52:07.56 01:36.80
DELANDE Gregory 10 5:21:24.23 2:29:16.68
DELANDE Gregory 11 5:23:07.87 01:43.65
DELANDE Gregory 12 5:24:44.30 01:36.43
DELANDE Gregory 13 5:26:16.50 01:32.21
DELANDE Gregory 14 5:27:49.22 01:32.72
DELANDE Gregory 15 5:29:22.15 01:32.93
DELANDE Gregory 16 5:30:54.12 01:31.97
DELANDE Gregory 17 5:32:24.47 01:30.36
DELANDE Gregory 18 5:33:54.59 01:30.12
DELANDE Gregory 19 6:40:35.01 1:06:40.42
DELANDE Gregory 20 6:42:16.83 01:41.82
DELANDE Gregory 21 6:47:36.64 05:19.82
DELANDE Gregory 22 6:49:13.86 01:37.23
DELANDE Gregory 23 6:50:43.74 01:29.89
DELANDE Gregory 24 6:52:18.52 01:34.79
DELANDE Gregory 25 6:53:47.57 01:29.05
DELANDE Gregory 26 6:55:21.48 01:33.92
DELANDE Gregory 27 6:56:51.20 01:29.73
DELANDE Gregory 28 6:58:20.13 01:28.93
DELANDE Gregory 29 8:01:23.15 1:03:03.02
DELANDE Gregory 30 8:03:09.83 01:46.69
DELANDE Gregory 31 8:04:48.62 01:38.79
DELANDE Gregory 32 8:06:25.00 01:36.38
DELANDE Gregory 33 8:08:01.21 01:36.22
DELANDE Gregory 34 8:09:37.03 01:35.82
DELANDE Gregory 35 8:11:15.02 01:38.00
DELANDE Gregory 36 8:12:48.96 01:33.94

DELATTRE Guillaume [#55] 32 Tours
DELATTRE Guillaume 1 32:07.11 32:07.11
DELATTRE Guillaume 2 34:07.78 02:00.68
DELATTRE Guillaume 3 36:03.87 01:56.09
DELATTRE Guillaume 4 5:21:19.73 4:45:15.86
DELATTRE Guillaume 5 5:23:07.05 01:47.33
DELATTRE Guillaume 6 5:24:42.42 01:35.38
DELATTRE Guillaume 7 5:26:16.43 01:34.01
DELATTRE Guillaume 8 5:27:50.84 01:34.41
DELATTRE Guillaume 9 5:29:25.08 01:34.25
DELATTRE Guillaume 10 5:31:00.12 01:35.04
DELATTRE Guillaume 11 5:32:35.19 01:35.07
DELATTRE Guillaume 12 5:34:11.96 01:36.78
DELATTRE Guillaume 13 6:40:23.32 1:06:11.36
DELATTRE Guillaume 14 6:42:09.37 01:46.06
DELATTRE Guillaume 15 6:47:29.84 05:20.47
DELATTRE Guillaume 16 6:49:10.27 01:40.44
DELATTRE Guillaume 17 6:50:43.39 01:33.12
DELATTRE Guillaume 18 6:52:20.78 01:37.39
DELATTRE Guillaume 19 6:53:53.75 01:32.98
DELATTRE Guillaume 20 6:55:26.80 01:33.05
DELATTRE Guillaume 21 6:57:00.58 01:33.78
DELATTRE Guillaume 22 8:01:13.30 1:04:12.73
DELATTRE Guillaume 23 8:03:02.78 01:49.48
DELATTRE Guillaume 24 8:04:41.27 01:38.49
DELATTRE Guillaume 25 8:06:20.03 01:38.77
DELATTRE Guillaume 26 8:07:56.85 01:36.83
DELATTRE Guillaume 27 8:09:35.20 01:38.35
DELATTRE Guillaume 28 8:11:13.36 01:38.16
DELATTRE Guillaume 29 8:12:48.19 01:34.84
DELATTRE Guillaume 30 8:14:20.23 01:32.04
DELATTRE Guillaume 31 8:15:52.79 01:32.56
DELATTRE Guillaume 32 8:17:24.80 01:32.02

DELATTRE Guillaume2 [#110] 6 Tours
DELATTRE Guillaume2 1 2:28:51.58 2:28:51.58
DELATTRE Guillaume2 2 2:30:58.64 02:07.06
DELATTRE Guillaume2 3 2:32:52.55 01:53.91
DELATTRE Guillaume2 4 2:34:39.12 01:46.58
DELATTRE Guillaume2 5 2:36:20.77 01:41.65
DELATTRE Guillaume2 6 2:38:04.20 01:43.44
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DELBECQUE Leovic [#156] 53 Tours
DELBECQUE Leovic 1 55:46.97 55:46.97
DELBECQUE Leovic 2 58:30.92 02:43.95
DELBECQUE Leovic 3 1:00:35.42 02:04.50
DELBECQUE Leovic 4 1:02:36.22 02:00.80
DELBECQUE Leovic 5 1:04:32.91 01:56.70
DELBECQUE Leovic 6 1:06:26.18 01:53.28
DELBECQUE Leovic 7 1:56:56.11 50:29.93
DELBECQUE Leovic 8 1:59:02.18 02:06.08
DELBECQUE Leovic 9 2:56:05.24 57:03.06
DELBECQUE Leovic 10 2:58:03.93 01:58.69
DELBECQUE Leovic 11 2:59:54.22 01:50.30
DELBECQUE Leovic 12 3:01:41.12 01:46.91
DELBECQUE Leovic 13 3:03:27.79 01:46.67
DELBECQUE Leovic 14 3:05:14.85 01:47.07
DELBECQUE Leovic 15 3:07:03.70 01:48.85
DELBECQUE Leovic 16 3:08:52.68 01:48.99
DELBECQUE Leovic 17 5:38:06.32 2:29:13.64
DELBECQUE Leovic 18 5:40:08.05 02:01.74
DELBECQUE Leovic 19 5:42:00.23 01:52.18
DELBECQUE Leovic 20 5:43:48.72 01:48.50
DELBECQUE Leovic 21 5:45:31.75 01:43.04
DELBECQUE Leovic 22 5:47:14.27 01:42.52
DELBECQUE Leovic 23 5:48:55.52 01:41.26
DELBECQUE Leovic 24 5:50:36.94 01:41.42
DELBECQUE Leovic 25 5:52:17.60 01:40.67
DELBECQUE Leovic 26 5:53:57.40 01:39.80
DELBECQUE Leovic 27 5:55:39.07 01:41.68
DELBECQUE Leovic 28 5:57:22.86 01:43.79
DELBECQUE Leovic 29 7:00:43.21 1:03:20.36
DELBECQUE Leovic 30 7:02:39.26 01:56.05
DELBECQUE Leovic 31 7:04:24.12 01:44.86
DELBECQUE Leovic 32 7:06:07.08 01:42.97
DELBECQUE Leovic 33 7:07:50.26 01:43.18
DELBECQUE Leovic 34 7:09:35.30 01:45.05
DELBECQUE Leovic 35 8:20:30.39 1:10:55.09
DELBECQUE Leovic 36 8:22:27.69 01:57.31
DELBECQUE Leovic 37 8:24:15.34 01:47.65
DELBECQUE Leovic 38 8:25:56.73 01:41.40
DELBECQUE Leovic 39 8:27:39.66 01:42.93
DELBECQUE Leovic 40 8:29:19.14 01:39.49
DELBECQUE Leovic 41 8:30:58.82 01:39.69
DELBECQUE Leovic 42 8:32:44.39 01:45.57
DELBECQUE Leovic 43 8:34:25.12 01:40.74
DELBECQUE Leovic 44 8:36:05.27 01:40.15
DELBECQUE Leovic 45 8:37:46.13 01:40.86
DELBECQUE Leovic 46 9:24:52.15 47:06.02
DELBECQUE Leovic 47 9:26:45.35 01:53.21
DELBECQUE Leovic 48 9:28:25.62 01:40.27
DELBECQUE Leovic 49 9:30:05.72 01:40.11
DELBECQUE Leovic 50 9:31:44.00 01:38.28
DELBECQUE Leovic 51 9:33:23.19 01:39.19
DELBECQUE Leovic 52 9:35:01.09 01:37.90
DELBECQUE Leovic 53 9:36:42.06 01:40.98

DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien [#829] 46 Tours
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 1 55:24.17 55:24.17
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 2 57:20.21 01:56.05
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 3 59:22.36 02:02.16
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 4 1:01:26.07 02:03.71
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 5 1:03:25.81 01:59.75
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 6 1:05:22.67 01:56.86
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 7 1:07:26.70 02:04.04
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 8 2:56:13.02 1:48:46.32
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 9 2:58:29.64 02:16.62
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 10 3:00:11.85 01:42.22
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 11 3:01:49.35 01:37.50
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 12 3:03:31.70 01:42.36
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 13 3:05:21.42 01:49.72
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 14 3:07:07.28 01:45.87
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 15 3:08:46.26 01:38.98
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 16 4:39:51.26 1:31:05.00
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 17 4:41:27.89 01:36.64
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 18 4:42:55.17 01:27.29
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 19 4:46:44.14 03:48.97
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 20 4:48:15.17 01:31.04
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 21 4:49:40.34 01:25.18
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 22 4:51:06.67 01:26.33
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 23 4:52:33.64 01:26.98
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 24 4:53:57.69 01:24.05
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 25 4:55:22.54 01:24.85
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 26 4:56:46.23 01:23.70
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 27 4:58:11.39 01:25.16
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 28 6:02:04.62 1:03:53.24
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 29 6:03:41.75 01:37.14
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 30 6:05:07.63 01:25.88
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 31 6:06:33.01 01:25.39
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 32 6:07:58.82 01:25.81
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 33 6:09:23.50 01:24.68
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 34 6:10:47.13 01:23.63
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 35 6:12:11.36 01:24.24
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 36 6:13:34.74 01:23.38
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 37 6:14:59.01 01:24.28
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 38 6:16:23.58 01:24.57
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 39 7:00:30.91 44:07.34
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 40 7:02:17.74 01:46.84
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 41 7:04:01.62 01:43.88
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 42 7:05:45.28 01:43.67
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 43 7:07:30.68 01:45.40
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 44 7:47:14.46 39:43.78
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 45 7:49:00.89 01:46.44
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 46 7:50:36.94 01:36.05

DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu [#84] 6 Tours
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 1 1:40:55.80 1:40:55.80
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 2 1:43:03.04 02:07.25
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 3 1:45:02.57 01:59.54
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 4 1:47:01.75 01:59.19
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 5 1:48:56.06 01:54.31
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 6 5:20:49.85 3:31:53.79
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DIOUF Mamesemou [#134] 35 Tours
DIOUF Mamesemou 1 2:48:06.05 2:48:06.05
DIOUF Mamesemou 2 2:50:06.24 02:00.19
DIOUF Mamesemou 3 2:51:58.32 01:52.08
DIOUF Mamesemou 4 5:21:02.83 2:29:04.51
DIOUF Mamesemou 5 5:22:57.72 01:54.90
DIOUF Mamesemou 6 5:24:45.14 01:47.42
DIOUF Mamesemou 7 5:26:33.42 01:48.29
DIOUF Mamesemou 8 5:28:18.82 01:45.40
DIOUF Mamesemou 9 5:30:04.32 01:45.50
DIOUF Mamesemou 10 5:31:48.90 01:44.58
DIOUF Mamesemou 11 5:33:33.22 01:44.33
DIOUF Mamesemou 12 6:41:50.76 1:08:17.55
DIOUF Mamesemou 13 6:47:09.99 05:19.23
DIOUF Mamesemou 14 6:48:58.88 01:48.90
DIOUF Mamesemou 15 6:50:40.25 01:41.37
DIOUF Mamesemou 16 6:52:22.67 01:42.43
DIOUF Mamesemou 17 6:54:03.93 01:41.26
DIOUF Mamesemou 18 6:55:43.96 01:40.04
DIOUF Mamesemou 19 6:57:22.68 01:38.72
DIOUF Mamesemou 20 8:02:38.31 1:05:15.64
DIOUF Mamesemou 21 8:04:34.28 01:55.98
DIOUF Mamesemou 22 8:06:16.82 01:42.54
DIOUF Mamesemou 23 8:07:55.57 01:38.75
DIOUF Mamesemou 24 8:09:34.68 01:39.12
DIOUF Mamesemou 25 8:11:14.86 01:40.18
DIOUF Mamesemou 26 8:12:53.25 01:38.39
DIOUF Mamesemou 27 8:14:32.03 01:38.79
DIOUF Mamesemou 28 8:16:10.76 01:38.73
DIOUF Mamesemou 29 8:17:48.15 01:37.39
DIOUF Mamesemou 30 9:13:51.80 56:03.66
DIOUF Mamesemou 31 9:15:49.87 01:58.07
DIOUF Mamesemou 32 9:17:28.26 01:38.40
DIOUF Mamesemou 33 9:19:05.50 01:37.25
DIOUF Mamesemou 34 9:20:42.37 01:36.87
DIOUF Mamesemou 35 9:22:19.57 01:37.20

DOUCHEZ David [#111] 23 Tours
DOUCHEZ David 1 31:07.81 31:07.81
DOUCHEZ David 2 32:40.99 01:33.19
DOUCHEZ David 3 34:14.58 01:33.59
DOUCHEZ David 4 35:53.84 01:39.26
DOUCHEZ David 5 2:26:15.67 1:50:21.84
DOUCHEZ David 6 2:27:53.83 01:38.16
DOUCHEZ David 7 2:29:23.67 01:29.84
DOUCHEZ David 8 2:33:55.29 04:31.62
DOUCHEZ David 9 2:35:23.72 01:28.43
DOUCHEZ David 10 5:01:19.40 2:25:55.69
DOUCHEZ David 11 5:02:53.44 01:34.04
DOUCHEZ David 12 5:13:30.76 10:37.33
DOUCHEZ David 13 6:21:23.53 1:07:52.78
DOUCHEZ David 14 6:25:48.92 04:25.39
DOUCHEZ David 15 6:34:29.38 08:40.46
DOUCHEZ David 16 7:44:18.46 1:09:49.09
DOUCHEZ David 17 7:46:14.20 01:55.74
DOUCHEZ David 18 7:47:56.91 01:42.71
DOUCHEZ David 19 7:56:18.01 08:21.10
DOUCHEZ David 20 8:56:14.76 59:56.76
DOUCHEZ David 21 8:57:48.42 01:33.66
DOUCHEZ David 22 8:59:15.96 01:27.54
DOUCHEZ David 23 9:07:55.01 08:39.06
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DUBOIS Julien [#158] 49 Tours
DUBOIS Julien 1 57:34.64 57:34.64
DUBOIS Julien 2 59:38.39 02:03.75
DUBOIS Julien 3 1:03:30.05 03:51.66
DUBOIS Julien 4 1:07:16.13 03:46.08
DUBOIS Julien 5 1:56:39.36 49:23.23
DUBOIS Julien 6 2:55:54.74 59:15.39
DUBOIS Julien 7 2:57:51.88 01:57.15
DUBOIS Julien 8 3:01:35.49 03:43.62
DUBOIS Julien 9 3:03:26.20 01:50.71
DUBOIS Julien 10 3:05:14.36 01:48.17
DUBOIS Julien 11 3:07:02.48 01:48.12
DUBOIS Julien 12 5:38:17.45 2:31:14.97
DUBOIS Julien 13 5:40:12.29 01:54.85
DUBOIS Julien 14 5:42:02.97 01:50.68
DUBOIS Julien 15 5:43:52.35 01:49.39
DUBOIS Julien 16 5:45:40.03 01:47.68
DUBOIS Julien 17 5:47:22.52 01:42.50
DUBOIS Julien 18 5:49:03.68 01:41.16
DUBOIS Julien 19 5:50:44.39 01:40.72
DUBOIS Julien 20 5:52:25.80 01:41.42
DUBOIS Julien 21 5:54:07.62 01:41.82
DUBOIS Julien 22 5:55:46.97 01:39.35
DUBOIS Julien 23 5:57:33.13 01:46.16
DUBOIS Julien 24 7:00:27.16 1:02:54.03
DUBOIS Julien 25 7:02:17.30 01:50.14
DUBOIS Julien 26 7:04:02.67 01:45.38
DUBOIS Julien 27 7:05:49.27 01:46.60
DUBOIS Julien 28 7:07:31.55 01:42.29
DUBOIS Julien 29 7:09:13.08 01:41.54
DUBOIS Julien 30 8:20:22.11 1:11:09.03
DUBOIS Julien 31 8:22:13.11 01:51.01
DUBOIS Julien 32 8:23:54.25 01:41.14
DUBOIS Julien 33 8:25:35.38 01:41.14
DUBOIS Julien 34 8:27:15.57 01:40.19
DUBOIS Julien 35 8:28:58.61 01:43.04
DUBOIS Julien 36 8:30:38.55 01:39.94
DUBOIS Julien 37 8:32:18.47 01:39.92
DUBOIS Julien 38 8:33:55.67 01:37.21
DUBOIS Julien 39 8:35:34.12 01:38.46
DUBOIS Julien 40 8:37:13.64 01:39.52
DUBOIS Julien 41 9:24:55.16 47:41.52
DUBOIS Julien 42 9:26:39.87 01:44.71
DUBOIS Julien 43 9:28:18.35 01:38.49
DUBOIS Julien 44 9:29:54.64 01:36.29
DUBOIS Julien 45 9:31:31.72 01:37.08
DUBOIS Julien 46 9:33:07.51 01:35.80
DUBOIS Julien 47 9:34:44.19 01:36.69
DUBOIS Julien 48 9:36:19.56 01:35.37
DUBOIS Julien 49 9:37:55.21 01:35.66

FAUVETTE Jessy [#112] 19 Tours
FAUVETTE Jessy 1 2:27:55.59 2:27:55.59
FAUVETTE Jessy 2 2:29:31.45 01:35.87
FAUVETTE Jessy 3 2:31:01.57 01:30.12
FAUVETTE Jessy 4 2:32:33.80 01:32.23
FAUVETTE Jessy 5 2:35:01.85 02:28.06
FAUVETTE Jessy 6 5:01:36.14 2:26:34.29
FAUVETTE Jessy 7 5:03:11.66 01:35.53
FAUVETTE Jessy 8 5:04:45.61 01:33.95
FAUVETTE Jessy 9 5:07:14.47 02:28.86
FAUVETTE Jessy 10 5:08:45.69 01:31.23
FAUVETTE Jessy 11 6:21:01.67 1:12:15.98
FAUVETTE Jessy 12 6:24:08.58 03:06.92
FAUVETTE Jessy 13 6:27:05.24 02:56.66
FAUVETTE Jessy 14 6:28:32.28 01:27.05
FAUVETTE Jessy 15 7:41:06.72 1:12:34.44
FAUVETTE Jessy 16 7:42:49.50 01:42.78
FAUVETTE Jessy 17 7:44:28.26 01:38.77
FAUVETTE Jessy 18 7:46:07.41 01:39.15
FAUVETTE Jessy 19 7:49:48.21 03:40.81

GARDINI Alexis [#136] 28 Tours
GARDINI Alexis 1 2:40:53.89 2:40:53.89
GARDINI Alexis 2 2:42:56.49 02:02.61
GARDINI Alexis 3 2:44:38.37 01:41.89
GARDINI Alexis 4 2:46:11.84 01:33.47
GARDINI Alexis 5 2:47:44.24 01:32.40
GARDINI Alexis 6 2:49:16.46 01:32.23
GARDINI Alexis 7 2:50:48.88 01:32.42
GARDINI Alexis 8 2:52:18.83 01:29.96
GARDINI Alexis 9 5:21:16.49 2:28:57.67
GARDINI Alexis 10 5:22:55.08 01:38.59
GARDINI Alexis 11 5:24:27.23 01:32.16
GARDINI Alexis 12 5:25:55.76 01:28.53
GARDINI Alexis 13 5:27:20.60 01:24.85
GARDINI Alexis 14 5:28:47.68 01:27.08
GARDINI Alexis 15 5:30:15.78 01:28.11
GARDINI Alexis 16 5:31:41.09 01:25.32
GARDINI Alexis 17 5:33:05.75 01:24.66
GARDINI Alexis 18 5:34:29.91 01:24.17
GARDINI Alexis 19 6:41:06.96 1:06:37.05
GARDINI Alexis 20 6:42:45.75 01:38.79
GARDINI Alexis 21 6:48:02.80 05:17.05
GARDINI Alexis 22 6:49:39.76 01:36.97
GARDINI Alexis 23 6:51:06.24 01:26.49
GARDINI Alexis 24 6:52:33.08 01:26.84
GARDINI Alexis 25 6:53:57.53 01:24.45
GARDINI Alexis 26 6:55:30.62 01:33.10
GARDINI Alexis 27 6:57:02.47 01:31.86
GARDINI Alexis 28 6:58:31.10 01:28.63
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GARDINI Sacha [#135] 28 Tours
GARDINI Sacha 1 1:42:29.55 1:42:29.55
GARDINI Sacha 2 1:44:54.77 02:25.22
GARDINI Sacha 3 1:47:09.09 02:14.33
GARDINI Sacha 4 1:49:09.84 02:00.75
GARDINI Sacha 5 2:41:01.08 51:51.24
GARDINI Sacha 6 2:42:56.79 01:55.72
GARDINI Sacha 7 2:44:40.91 01:44.12
GARDINI Sacha 8 2:46:18.71 01:37.81
GARDINI Sacha 9 2:47:57.45 01:38.75
GARDINI Sacha 10 2:49:33.71 01:36.26
GARDINI Sacha 11 2:51:06.13 01:32.42
GARDINI Sacha 12 2:52:40.63 01:34.51
GARDINI Sacha 13 5:21:05.08 2:28:24.46
GARDINI Sacha 14 5:24:27.87 03:22.79
GARDINI Sacha 15 5:25:57.56 01:29.70
GARDINI Sacha 16 5:27:24.47 01:26.91
GARDINI Sacha 17 5:28:58.62 01:34.15
GARDINI Sacha 18 5:30:29.37 01:30.76
GARDINI Sacha 19 5:32:00.05 01:30.69
GARDINI Sacha 20 5:33:33.48 01:33.43
GARDINI Sacha 21 5:35:01.60 01:28.13
GARDINI Sacha 22 6:41:04.66 1:06:03.06
GARDINI Sacha 23 6:42:43.90 01:39.24
GARDINI Sacha 24 6:48:04.18 05:20.28
GARDINI Sacha 25 6:49:38.12 01:33.94
GARDINI Sacha 26 6:51:05.75 01:27.64
GARDINI Sacha 27 6:52:32.82 01:27.08
GARDINI Sacha 28 6:53:59.24 01:26.42

GARDINI Stephane [#137] 31 Tours
GARDINI Stephane 1 1:42:25.96 1:42:25.96
GARDINI Stephane 2 1:44:54.02 02:28.06
GARDINI Stephane 3 1:47:08.72 02:14.70
GARDINI Stephane 4 1:49:09.59 02:00.87
GARDINI Stephane 5 2:40:56.91 51:47.33
GARDINI Stephane 6 2:42:48.19 01:51.29
GARDINI Stephane 7 2:44:27.76 01:39.57
GARDINI Stephane 8 2:46:04.13 01:36.38
GARDINI Stephane 9 2:47:38.47 01:34.34
GARDINI Stephane 10 2:49:11.12 01:32.65
GARDINI Stephane 11 2:50:42.24 01:31.13
GARDINI Stephane 12 2:52:11.17 01:28.93
GARDINI Stephane 13 5:21:14.06 2:29:02.90
GARDINI Stephane 14 5:22:53.62 01:39.57
GARDINI Stephane 15 5:24:26.51 01:32.89
GARDINI Stephane 16 5:25:56.60 01:30.10
GARDINI Stephane 17 5:27:21.96 01:25.37
GARDINI Stephane 18 5:28:51.73 01:29.77
GARDINI Stephane 19 5:30:22.06 01:30.34
GARDINI Stephane 20 5:31:52.23 01:30.17
GARDINI Stephane 21 5:33:23.77 01:31.55
GARDINI Stephane 22 6:41:02.37 1:07:38.60
GARDINI Stephane 23 6:42:36.40 01:34.04
GARDINI Stephane 24 6:48:00.31 05:23.92
GARDINI Stephane 25 6:49:37.06 01:36.76
GARDINI Stephane 26 6:51:05.19 01:28.13
GARDINI Stephane 27 6:52:33.90 01:28.72
GARDINI Stephane 28 6:54:02.79 01:28.90
GARDINI Stephane 29 6:55:34.23 01:31.44
GARDINI Stephane 30 6:57:01.66 01:27.43
GARDINI Stephane 31 6:58:28.45 01:26.79

GODEFROY Jerome [#159] 6 Tours
GODEFROY Jerome 1 54:45.35 54:45.35
GODEFROY Jerome 2 1:56:35.39 1:01:50.05
GODEFROY Jerome 3 2:04:26.54 07:51.15
GODEFROY Jerome 4 2:55:41.03 51:14.49
GODEFROY Jerome 5 5:38:14.64 2:42:33.61
GODEFROY Jerome 6 8:20:26.45 2:42:11.81

JACQUENOUD Max [#114] 14 Tours
JACQUENOUD Max 1 5:01:50.39 5:01:50.39
JACQUENOUD Max 2 5:03:31.43 01:41.04
JACQUENOUD Max 3 5:05:03.99 01:32.56
JACQUENOUD Max 4 5:06:35.79 01:31.81
JACQUENOUD Max 5 5:08:04.83 01:29.05
JACQUENOUD Max 6 6:22:47.56 1:14:42.73
JACQUENOUD Max 7 6:24:20.16 01:32.61
JACQUENOUD Max 8 6:25:48.29 01:28.13
JACQUENOUD Max 9 6:27:16.56 01:28.27
JACQUENOUD Max 10 6:28:43.04 01:26.49
JACQUENOUD Max 11 6:30:09.11 01:26.07
JACQUENOUD Max 12 6:32:43.86 02:34.76
JACQUENOUD Max 13 6:34:14.45 01:30.59
JACQUENOUD Max 14 6:35:43.61 01:29.16
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JACQUOT Joris [#138] 24 Tours
JACQUOT Joris 1 1:44:43.03 1:44:43.03
JACQUOT Joris 2 1:47:18.30 02:35.28
JACQUOT Joris 3 1:49:19.52 02:01.23
JACQUOT Joris 4 2:43:42.97 54:23.45
JACQUOT Joris 5 2:45:34.18 01:51.21
JACQUOT Joris 6 2:47:15.31 01:41.14
JACQUOT Joris 7 2:48:52.79 01:37.48
JACQUOT Joris 8 2:50:28.53 01:35.75
JACQUOT Joris 9 2:52:07.39 01:38.86
JACQUOT Joris 10 2:53:44.59 01:37.20
JACQUOT Joris 11 5:24:00.07 2:30:15.48
JACQUOT Joris 12 5:25:44.72 01:44.66
JACQUOT Joris 13 5:27:19.74 01:35.02
JACQUOT Joris 14 5:28:54.61 01:34.88
JACQUOT Joris 15 5:30:28.67 01:34.06
JACQUOT Joris 16 5:32:02.02 01:33.36
JACQUOT Joris 17 5:33:41.28 01:39.26
JACQUOT Joris 18 6:47:28.81 1:13:47.53
JACQUOT Joris 19 6:49:09.22 01:40.41
JACQUOT Joris 20 6:50:41.80 01:32.58
JACQUOT Joris 21 6:52:19.23 01:37.44
JACQUOT Joris 22 6:53:51.22 01:32.00
JACQUOT Joris 23 6:55:23.80 01:32.58
JACQUOT Joris 24 6:56:58.47 01:34.67

KRAWEZIK Theo [#139] 2 Tours
KRAWEZIK Theo 1 41:12.35 41:12.35
KRAWEZIK Theo 2 43:16.17 02:03.82

LALLOT Pascal [#115] 32 Tours
LALLOT Pascal 1 2:40:46.15 2:40:46.15
LALLOT Pascal 2 2:42:38.84 01:52.69
LALLOT Pascal 3 2:45:53.72 03:14.89
LALLOT Pascal 4 2:47:30.15 01:36.43
LALLOT Pascal 5 2:49:04.79 01:34.65
LALLOT Pascal 6 2:50:39.36 01:34.57
LALLOT Pascal 7 2:52:11.85 01:32.49
LALLOT Pascal 8 5:21:21.21 2:29:09.37
LALLOT Pascal 9 5:24:42.98 03:21.78
LALLOT Pascal 10 5:27:48.45 03:05.47
LALLOT Pascal 11 5:29:18.59 01:30.15
LALLOT Pascal 12 5:30:46.81 01:28.22
LALLOT Pascal 13 5:32:14.35 01:27.54
LALLOT Pascal 14 5:33:43.76 01:29.42
LALLOT Pascal 15 6:40:28.59 1:06:44.83
LALLOT Pascal 16 6:47:37.01 07:08.42
LALLOT Pascal 17 6:49:20.44 01:43.44
LALLOT Pascal 18 6:50:51.15 01:30.71
LALLOT Pascal 19 6:52:23.07 01:31.93
LALLOT Pascal 20 6:53:55.07 01:32.00
LALLOT Pascal 21 6:55:27.25 01:32.19
LALLOT Pascal 22 6:57:00.90 01:33.66
LALLOT Pascal 23 6:58:36.65 01:35.75
LALLOT Pascal 24 8:01:28.56 1:02:51.91
LALLOT Pascal 25 8:03:20.19 01:51.64
LALLOT Pascal 26 8:05:01.45 01:41.26
LALLOT Pascal 27 8:06:42.41 01:40.97
LALLOT Pascal 28 8:08:21.51 01:39.10
LALLOT Pascal 29 8:10:02.43 01:40.93
LALLOT Pascal 30 8:11:40.52 01:38.09
LALLOT Pascal 31 8:13:19.17 01:38.65
LALLOT Pascal 32 8:14:56.21 01:37.04
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LECOUFFE Remi [#87] 45 Tours
LECOUFFE Remi 1 2:15:11.52 2:15:11.52
LECOUFFE Remi 2 2:16:55.91 01:44.40
LECOUFFE Remi 3 2:18:26.78 01:30.87
LECOUFFE Remi 4 2:19:55.28 01:28.51
LECOUFFE Remi 5 2:21:22.38 01:27.10
LECOUFFE Remi 6 2:22:49.14 01:26.77
LECOUFFE Remi 7 2:24:14.20 01:25.06
LECOUFFE Remi 8 4:39:45.70 2:15:31.51
LECOUFFE Remi 9 4:41:18.21 01:32.51
LECOUFFE Remi 10 4:42:43.57 01:25.37
LECOUFFE Remi 11 4:46:42.66 03:59.10
LECOUFFE Remi 12 4:48:12.38 01:29.72
LECOUFFE Remi 13 4:49:36.45 01:24.08
LECOUFFE Remi 14 4:50:59.12 01:22.67
LECOUFFE Remi 15 4:52:21.27 01:22.16
LECOUFFE Remi 16 4:53:43.19 01:21.92
LECOUFFE Remi 17 4:55:06.97 01:23.79
LECOUFFE Remi 18 4:56:28.87 01:21.90
LECOUFFE Remi 19 4:57:49.82 01:20.96
LECOUFFE Remi 20 4:59:10.82 01:21.01
LECOUFFE Remi 21 6:01:16.44 1:02:05.62
LECOUFFE Remi 22 6:02:47.54 01:31.11
LECOUFFE Remi 23 6:04:11.00 01:23.47
LECOUFFE Remi 24 6:05:32.82 01:21.83
LECOUFFE Remi 25 6:06:54.41 01:21.59
LECOUFFE Remi 26 6:08:14.64 01:20.23
LECOUFFE Remi 27 6:09:35.03 01:20.40
LECOUFFE Remi 28 6:10:54.84 01:19.81
LECOUFFE Remi 29 6:12:16.00 01:21.17
LECOUFFE Remi 30 6:13:35.06 01:19.06
LECOUFFE Remi 31 6:14:56.64 01:21.59
LECOUFFE Remi 32 6:16:15.54 01:18.90
LECOUFFE Remi 33 6:17:36.02 01:20.49
LECOUFFE Remi 34 6:18:54.63 01:18.61
LECOUFFE Remi 35 8:40:28.65 2:21:34.02
LECOUFFE Remi 36 8:42:00.97 01:32.33
LECOUFFE Remi 37 8:43:24.81 01:23.84
LECOUFFE Remi 38 8:44:47.45 01:22.65
LECOUFFE Remi 39 8:46:09.03 01:21.59
LECOUFFE Remi 40 8:47:30.97 01:21.94
LECOUFFE Remi 41 8:48:51.86 01:20.89
LECOUFFE Remi 42 8:50:12.58 01:20.72
LECOUFFE Remi 43 8:51:33.83 01:21.26
LECOUFFE Remi 44 8:52:53.90 01:20.07
LECOUFFE Remi 45 8:54:14.90 01:21.00

LEMOINE Sébastien [#88] 14 Tours
LEMOINE Sébastien 1 4:42:01.80 4:42:01.80
LEMOINE Sébastien 2 4:43:39.33 01:37.53
LEMOINE Sébastien 3 4:46:49.93 03:10.60
LEMOINE Sébastien 4 4:48:21.61 01:31.69
LEMOINE Sébastien 5 4:49:48.31 01:26.70
LEMOINE Sébastien 6 4:51:14.07 01:25.76
LEMOINE Sébastien 7 4:52:39.78 01:25.72
LEMOINE Sébastien 8 6:02:21.69 1:09:41.91
LEMOINE Sébastien 9 6:03:52.07 01:30.39
LEMOINE Sébastien 10 6:05:18.81 01:26.74
LEMOINE Sébastien 11 6:06:42.88 01:24.07
LEMOINE Sébastien 12 6:08:05.33 01:22.46
LEMOINE Sébastien 13 6:09:27.15 01:21.83
LEMOINE Sébastien 14 6:10:51.20 01:24.05

LEROY Marc [#100] 12 Tours
LEROY Marc 1 4:51:55.75 4:51:55.75
LEROY Marc 2 5:18:11.43 26:15.69
LEROY Marc 3 6:06:06.50 47:55.08
LEROY Marc 4 6:11:44.01 05:37.51
LEROY Marc 5 6:13:07.05 01:23.05
LEROY Marc 6 6:14:30.86 01:23.82
LEROY Marc 7 6:37:58.80 23:27.94
LEROY Marc 8 7:42:07.61 1:04:08.82
LEROY Marc 9 7:56:23.47 14:15.86
LEROY Marc 10 8:42:46.88 46:23.42
LEROY Marc 11 8:51:06.46 08:19.58
LEROY Marc 12 9:04:25.63 13:19.18

LEROY Mathis2 [#905] 8 Tours
LEROY Mathis2 1 4:42:05.62 4:42:05.62
LEROY Mathis2 2 5:02:16.99 20:11.37
LEROY Mathis2 3 5:13:38.45 11:21.46
LEROY Mathis2 4 6:24:26.79 1:10:48.35
LEROY Mathis2 5 7:42:07.50 1:17:40.71
LEROY Mathis2 6 7:56:23.54 14:16.05
LEROY Mathis2 7 8:41:09.29 44:45.75
LEROY Mathis2 8 8:42:46.72 01:37.44

LOINTIER Jérémy [#89] 7 Tours
LOINTIER Jérémy 1 1:11:10.39 1:11:10.39
LOINTIER Jérémy 2 4:40:06.24 3:28:55.86
LOINTIER Jérémy 3 4:46:45.50 06:39.26
LOINTIER Jérémy 4 6:01:22.81 1:14:37.32
LOINTIER Jérémy 5 7:26:21.00 1:24:58.19
LOINTIER Jérémy 6 7:33:17.45 06:56.45
LOINTIER Jérémy 7 8:40:59.70 1:07:42.26

LOISEAU Alexandre [#116] 5 Tours
LOISEAU Alexandre 1 35:09.99 35:09.99
LOISEAU Alexandre 2 5:00:17.50 4:25:07.52
LOISEAU Alexandre 3 5:05:41.16 05:23.66
LOISEAU Alexandre 4 5:13:39.43 07:58.28
LOISEAU Alexandre 5 6:20:55.55 1:07:16.12
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MARGUERON Louis [#117] 12 Tours
MARGUERON Louis 1 5:01:56.93 5:01:56.93
MARGUERON Louis 2 5:03:39.49 01:42.57
MARGUERON Louis 3 5:05:13.46 01:33.97
MARGUERON Louis 4 5:06:44.30 01:30.85
MARGUERON Louis 5 5:08:14.23 01:29.94
MARGUERON Louis 6 6:22:49.06 1:14:34.83
MARGUERON Louis 7 6:24:23.44 01:34.39
MARGUERON Louis 8 6:25:50.14 01:26.70
MARGUERON Louis 9 6:27:20.45 01:30.31
MARGUERON Louis 10 6:28:48.06 01:27.62
MARGUERON Louis 11 6:30:14.29 01:26.23
MARGUERON Louis 12 6:31:40.44 01:26.16

MOINAT Enzo [#160] 40 Tours
MOINAT Enzo 1 54:18.19 54:18.19
MOINAT Enzo 2 56:37.71 02:19.53
MOINAT Enzo 3 58:43.53 02:05.82
MOINAT Enzo 4 1:00:45.97 02:02.44
MOINAT Enzo 5 1:02:40.32 01:54.36
MOINAT Enzo 6 1:04:40.34 02:00.03
MOINAT Enzo 7 1:06:33.36 01:53.02
MOINAT Enzo 8 1:08:29.68 01:56.33
MOINAT Enzo 9 1:56:27.54 47:57.87
MOINAT Enzo 10 1:58:30.59 02:03.05
MOINAT Enzo 11 2:00:22.06 01:51.48
MOINAT Enzo 12 2:04:48.05 04:26.00
MOINAT Enzo 13 2:06:58.95 02:10.90
MOINAT Enzo 14 2:55:33.32 48:34.37
MOINAT Enzo 15 2:57:35.31 02:02.00
MOINAT Enzo 16 2:59:26.33 01:51.03
MOINAT Enzo 17 3:01:12.72 01:46.39
MOINAT Enzo 18 3:02:59.78 01:47.07
MOINAT Enzo 19 3:04:43.70 01:43.93
MOINAT Enzo 20 3:06:30.14 01:46.44
MOINAT Enzo 21 3:08:14.22 01:44.09
MOINAT Enzo 22 5:37:50.54 2:29:36.32
MOINAT Enzo 23 5:39:42.08 01:51.55
MOINAT Enzo 24 5:41:27.72 01:45.64
MOINAT Enzo 25 5:43:11.08 01:43.36
MOINAT Enzo 26 5:44:53.27 01:42.19
MOINAT Enzo 27 5:46:34.19 01:40.93
MOINAT Enzo 28 5:48:14.29 01:40.11
MOINAT Enzo 29 5:49:54.91 01:40.62
MOINAT Enzo 30 5:51:35.53 01:40.62
MOINAT Enzo 31 5:53:16.10 01:40.58
MOINAT Enzo 32 5:54:55.60 01:39.50
MOINAT Enzo 33 5:56:34.22 01:38.63
MOINAT Enzo 34 5:58:14.56 01:40.34
MOINAT Enzo 35 6:59:13.26 1:00:58.70
MOINAT Enzo 36 7:02:00.04 02:46.79
MOINAT Enzo 37 7:03:43.10 01:43.06
MOINAT Enzo 38 7:05:25.62 01:42.52
MOINAT Enzo 39 7:07:07.22 01:41.61
MOINAT Enzo 40 7:08:48.80 01:41.58

MONIER Mickaël [#141] 54 Tours
MONIER Mickaël 1 1:41:21.30 1:41:21.30
MONIER Mickaël 2 1:43:32.06 02:10.76
MONIER Mickaël 3 1:45:35.66 02:03.61
MONIER Mickaël 4 1:47:35.86 02:00.20
MONIER Mickaël 5 1:49:24.49 01:48.64
MONIER Mickaël 6 2:40:50.23 51:25.74
MONIER Mickaël 7 2:42:40.93 01:50.70
MONIER Mickaël 8 2:44:19.81 01:38.89
MONIER Mickaël 9 2:46:04.65 01:44.84
MONIER Mickaël 10 2:47:42.71 01:38.07
MONIER Mickaël 11 2:49:18.22 01:35.51
MONIER Mickaël 12 2:50:55.51 01:37.29
MONIER Mickaël 13 2:52:32.35 01:36.85
MONIER Mickaël 14 5:20:10.70 2:27:38.36
MONIER Mickaël 15 5:22:01.07 01:50.37
MONIER Mickaël 16 5:23:35.48 01:34.41
MONIER Mickaël 17 5:25:08.30 01:32.82
MONIER Mickaël 18 5:26:39.52 01:31.22
MONIER Mickaël 19 5:28:12.19 01:32.68
MONIER Mickaël 20 5:29:42.36 01:30.17
MONIER Mickaël 21 5:31:11.28 01:28.93
MONIER Mickaël 22 5:32:41.87 01:30.59
MONIER Mickaël 23 5:34:11.07 01:29.21
MONIER Mickaël 24 6:40:43.52 1:06:32.45
MONIER Mickaël 25 6:42:22.26 01:38.75
MONIER Mickaël 26 6:47:39.99 05:17.73
MONIER Mickaël 27 6:49:17.30 01:37.32
MONIER Mickaël 28 6:50:44.84 01:27.54
MONIER Mickaël 29 6:52:17.82 01:32.98
MONIER Mickaël 30 6:53:46.30 01:28.48
MONIER Mickaël 31 6:55:13.28 01:26.98
MONIER Mickaël 32 6:56:43.44 01:30.17
MONIER Mickaël 33 6:58:13.30 01:29.86
MONIER Mickaël 34 8:00:03.41 1:01:50.11
MONIER Mickaël 35 8:01:50.14 01:46.74
MONIER Mickaël 36 8:03:31.26 01:41.12
MONIER Mickaël 37 8:05:09.70 01:38.44
MONIER Mickaël 38 8:06:43.31 01:33.62
MONIER Mickaël 39 8:08:19.40 01:36.10
MONIER Mickaël 40 8:09:52.50 01:33.10
MONIER Mickaël 41 8:11:25.94 01:33.45
MONIER Mickaël 42 8:13:00.16 01:34.23
MONIER Mickaël 43 8:14:33.61 01:33.45
MONIER Mickaël 44 8:16:08.14 01:34.53
MONIER Mickaël 45 8:17:44.91 01:36.78
MONIER Mickaël 46 9:10:42.36 52:57.45
MONIER Mickaël 47 9:12:26.85 01:44.49
MONIER Mickaël 48 9:14:00.34 01:33.50
MONIER Mickaël 49 9:15:33.36 01:33.03
MONIER Mickaël 50 9:17:05.27 01:31.91
MONIER Mickaël 51 9:18:37.99 01:32.72
MONIER Mickaël 52 9:20:09.60 01:31.62
MONIER Mickaël 53 9:21:41.88 01:32.28
MONIER Mickaël 54 9:23:12.42 01:30.54
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MONNANTEUIL Matthieu [#90] 24 Tours
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 1 4:40:01.57 4:40:01.57
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 2 4:41:41.65 01:40.08
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 3 4:43:12.73 01:31.09
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 4 4:46:46.30 03:33.57
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 5 4:48:20.89 01:34.60
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 6 4:49:47.98 01:27.10
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 7 4:51:15.17 01:27.20
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 8 4:52:41.78 01:26.61
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 9 4:54:08.47 01:26.70
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 10 4:55:34.42 01:25.95
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 11 4:57:00.27 01:25.86
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 12 6:00:52.06 1:03:51.79
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 13 6:02:27.34 01:35.28
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 14 6:03:53.68 01:26.35
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 15 6:05:19.42 01:25.74
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 16 6:06:44.64 01:25.22
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 17 6:08:07.86 01:23.23
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 18 6:09:30.58 01:22.72
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 19 6:10:53.69 01:23.12
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 20 6:12:16.59 01:22.90
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 21 6:13:39.28 01:22.69
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 22 6:15:01.82 01:22.55
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 23 6:16:24.00 01:22.18
MONNANTEUIL Matthieu 24 6:17:49.31 01:25.32

NEYT Kévin [#91] 11 Tours
NEYT Kévin 1 1:17:18.40 1:17:18.40
NEYT Kévin 2 1:19:02.16 01:43.76
NEYT Kévin 3 1:20:51.03 01:48.87
NEYT Kévin 4 1:22:45.10 01:54.08
NEYT Kévin 5 2:14:54.39 52:09.29
NEYT Kévin 6 2:16:36.65 01:42.26
NEYT Kévin 7 2:18:14.40 01:37.76
NEYT Kévin 8 2:19:45.65 01:31.25
NEYT Kévin 9 2:21:11.95 01:26.30
NEYT Kévin 10 2:22:36.04 01:24.10
NEYT Kévin 11 2:23:58.82 01:22.78

NICODEME Etienne [#161] 14 Tours
NICODEME Etienne 1 56:01.20 56:01.20
NICODEME Etienne 2 1:57:04.83 1:01:03.64
NICODEME Etienne 3 2:04:29.94 07:25.11
NICODEME Etienne 4 2:55:58.96 51:29.03
NICODEME Etienne 5 3:03:31.35 07:32.40
NICODEME Etienne 6 3:05:25.05 01:53.70
NICODEME Etienne 7 5:38:24.25 2:32:59.20
NICODEME Etienne 8 5:40:23.99 01:59.75
NICODEME Etienne 9 5:57:35.66 17:11.67
NICODEME Etienne 10 7:00:47.43 1:03:11.78
NICODEME Etienne 11 7:04:37.66 03:50.24
NICODEME Etienne 12 7:10:22.08 05:44.42
NICODEME Etienne 13 8:20:47.80 1:10:25.72
NICODEME Etienne 14 8:30:36.72 09:48.93

NOBECOURT Nobecourt [#92] 49 Tours
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 1 1:13:46.18 1:13:46.18
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 2 1:15:28.29 01:42.12
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 3 2:14:32.03 59:03.74
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 4 2:16:10.84 01:38.82
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 5 2:17:42.08 01:31.25
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 6 2:19:11.62 01:29.54
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 7 2:20:41.80 01:30.19
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 8 2:22:11.90 01:30.10
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 9 2:23:40.52 01:28.62
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 10 4:40:45.40 2:17:04.88
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 11 4:42:21.45 01:36.05
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 12 4:46:41.42 04:19.98
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 13 4:48:11.35 01:29.94
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 14 4:49:38.35 01:27.01
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 15 4:51:05.40 01:27.05
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 16 4:52:31.67 01:26.28
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 17 4:53:59.05 01:27.38
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 18 4:55:24.93 01:25.88
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 19 4:56:51.38 01:26.46
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 20 4:58:17.27 01:25.89
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 21 6:00:23.42 1:02:06.16
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 22 6:01:56.07 01:32.65
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 23 6:03:22.25 01:26.19
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 24 6:04:47.47 01:25.22
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 25 6:06:12.76 01:25.30
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 26 6:07:38.05 01:25.30
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 27 6:09:03.04 01:24.99
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 28 6:10:28.09 01:25.06
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 29 6:11:53.38 01:25.30
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 30 6:13:18.51 01:25.13
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 31 6:14:42.72 01:24.22
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 32 6:16:07.78 01:25.06
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 33 6:17:32.60 01:24.83
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 34 6:18:57.36 01:24.76
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 35 7:31:20.00 1:12:22.64
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 36 7:33:08.07 01:48.08
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 37 7:34:50.99 01:42.92
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 38 7:36:31.68 01:40.69
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 39 7:38:14.29 01:42.62
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 40 8:40:41.98 1:02:27.70
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 41 8:42:15.43 01:33.45
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 42 8:43:43.39 01:27.97
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 43 8:45:10.77 01:27.38
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 44 8:46:37.42 01:26.65
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 45 8:48:04.09 01:26.68
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 46 8:49:30.25 01:26.16
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 47 8:50:56.66 01:26.42
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 48 8:52:23.29 01:26.63
NOBECOURT Nobecourt 49 8:53:49.31 01:26.02
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PALAU Vincent [#142] 31 Tours
PALAU Vincent 1 1:42:12.67 1:42:12.67
PALAU Vincent 2 1:44:26.95 02:14.28
PALAU Vincent 3 1:46:31.80 02:04.85
PALAU Vincent 4 1:48:31.29 01:59.49
PALAU Vincent 5 1:50:33.28 02:02.00
PALAU Vincent 6 2:41:06.97 50:33.69
PALAU Vincent 7 2:42:57.76 01:50.80
PALAU Vincent 8 2:44:41.52 01:43.76
PALAU Vincent 9 2:46:20.45 01:38.93
PALAU Vincent 10 2:48:01.60 01:41.16
PALAU Vincent 11 2:49:42.83 01:41.23
PALAU Vincent 12 2:51:22.32 01:39.50
PALAU Vincent 13 2:53:00.29 01:37.97
PALAU Vincent 14 5:21:07.78 2:28:07.49
PALAU Vincent 15 5:22:55.69 01:47.91
PALAU Vincent 16 5:24:34.90 01:39.22
PALAU Vincent 17 5:26:12.26 01:37.37
PALAU Vincent 18 5:27:48.03 01:35.77
PALAU Vincent 19 5:29:24.50 01:36.48
PALAU Vincent 20 5:30:59.19 01:34.69
PALAU Vincent 21 5:32:33.55 01:34.37
PALAU Vincent 22 5:34:09.05 01:35.51
PALAU Vincent 23 6:40:54.25 1:06:45.20
PALAU Vincent 24 6:42:35.60 01:41.35
PALAU Vincent 25 6:47:42.80 05:07.21
PALAU Vincent 26 6:49:34.53 01:51.73
PALAU Vincent 27 6:51:08.99 01:34.46
PALAU Vincent 28 6:52:41.17 01:32.19
PALAU Vincent 29 6:54:14.94 01:33.78
PALAU Vincent 30 6:55:47.01 01:32.07
PALAU Vincent 31 6:57:20.99 01:33.99

PIERRE Sigiez [#162] 40 Tours
PIERRE Sigiez 1 58:42.33 58:42.33
PIERRE Sigiez 2 1:00:45.57 02:03.24
PIERRE Sigiez 3 1:02:44.84 01:59.28
PIERRE Sigiez 4 1:04:42.17 01:57.33
PIERRE Sigiez 5 1:06:40.69 01:58.53
PIERRE Sigiez 6 1:08:34.46 01:53.77
PIERRE Sigiez 7 1:59:14.23 50:39.78
PIERRE Sigiez 8 2:06:58.39 07:44.16
PIERRE Sigiez 9 2:58:33.55 51:35.17
PIERRE Sigiez 10 3:00:27.81 01:54.26
PIERRE Sigiez 11 3:02:18.79 01:50.98
PIERRE Sigiez 12 3:04:06.42 01:47.63
PIERRE Sigiez 13 3:05:52.00 01:45.59
PIERRE Sigiez 14 3:07:38.62 01:46.62
PIERRE Sigiez 15 5:40:30.76 2:32:52.15
PIERRE Sigiez 16 5:42:25.19 01:54.43
PIERRE Sigiez 17 5:44:14.36 01:49.18
PIERRE Sigiez 18 5:46:02.60 01:48.24
PIERRE Sigiez 19 5:47:49.57 01:46.97
PIERRE Sigiez 20 5:49:31.15 01:41.58
PIERRE Sigiez 21 5:51:14.65 01:43.51
PIERRE Sigiez 22 5:52:55.71 01:41.07
PIERRE Sigiez 23 5:54:37.95 01:42.24
PIERRE Sigiez 24 5:56:18.66 01:40.72
PIERRE Sigiez 25 5:58:00.41 01:41.75
PIERRE Sigiez 26 7:02:33.16 1:04:32.76
PIERRE Sigiez 27 7:04:17.98 01:44.82
PIERRE Sigiez 28 7:06:01.32 01:43.34
PIERRE Sigiez 29 7:07:42.85 01:41.54
PIERRE Sigiez 30 7:09:26.23 01:43.39
PIERRE Sigiez 31 8:22:31.66 1:13:05.43
PIERRE Sigiez 32 8:24:19.91 01:48.26
PIERRE Sigiez 33 8:26:04.16 01:44.26
PIERRE Sigiez 34 8:27:47.67 01:43.51
PIERRE Sigiez 35 8:29:32.43 01:44.76
PIERRE Sigiez 36 8:31:14.51 01:42.08
PIERRE Sigiez 37 8:32:56.72 01:42.21
PIERRE Sigiez 38 8:34:39.54 01:42.83
PIERRE Sigiez 39 8:36:21.38 01:41.84
PIERRE Sigiez 40 8:38:03.67 01:42.30

PIERREQUIN Renaud [#118] 6 Tours
PIERREQUIN Renaud 1 41:28.27 41:28.27
PIERREQUIN Renaud 2 1:40:59.93 59:31.66
PIERREQUIN Renaud 3 2:40:15.03 59:15.11
PIERREQUIN Renaud 4 5:20:34.19 2:40:19.17
PIERREQUIN Renaud 5 6:40:16.21 1:19:42.03
PIERREQUIN Renaud 6 6:47:07.62 06:51.41

Roulage - Clastres - 28/04/2024
Détails des tours

Track Normandy Team 17



Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au

PIERREQUIN Renaud [#907] 28 Tours
PIERREQUIN Renaud 1 2:40:15.03 2:40:15.03
PIERREQUIN Renaud 2 2:42:13.08 01:58.06
PIERREQUIN Renaud 3 2:43:49.91 01:36.83
PIERREQUIN Renaud 4 2:45:27.69 01:37.79
PIERREQUIN Renaud 5 2:47:02.73 01:35.04
PIERREQUIN Renaud 6 2:48:34.58 01:31.86
PIERREQUIN Renaud 7 2:50:09.13 01:34.55
PIERREQUIN Renaud 8 2:51:43.60 01:34.48
PIERREQUIN Renaud 9 5:20:34.38 2:28:50.78
PIERREQUIN Renaud 10 5:22:21.96 01:47.59
PIERREQUIN Renaud 11 5:23:54.40 01:32.44
PIERREQUIN Renaud 12 5:25:27.07 01:32.68
PIERREQUIN Renaud 13 5:26:59.39 01:32.33
PIERREQUIN Renaud 14 5:28:33.85 01:34.46
PIERREQUIN Renaud 15 5:30:06.22 01:32.37
PIERREQUIN Renaud 16 5:31:39.71 01:33.50
PIERREQUIN Renaud 17 5:33:08.00 01:28.30
PIERREQUIN Renaud 18 5:34:37.20 01:29.21
PIERREQUIN Renaud 19 6:40:16.31 1:05:39.11
PIERREQUIN Renaud 20 6:42:00.02 01:43.72
PIERREQUIN Renaud 21 6:47:08.00 05:07.98
PIERREQUIN Renaud 22 6:48:45.97 01:37.98
PIERREQUIN Renaud 23 6:50:17.52 01:31.55
PIERREQUIN Renaud 24 6:51:48.76 01:31.25
PIERREQUIN Renaud 25 6:53:18.15 01:29.40
PIERREQUIN Renaud 26 6:54:47.45 01:29.30
PIERREQUIN Renaud 27 6:56:14.69 01:27.24
PIERREQUIN Renaud 28 6:57:43.89 01:29.21

PITON Grégory [#163] 37 Tours
PITON Grégory 1 54:25.81 54:25.81
PITON Grégory 2 57:02.56 02:36.75
PITON Grégory 3 59:18.78 02:16.22
PITON Grégory 4 1:01:27.33 02:08.56
PITON Grégory 5 1:03:31.95 02:04.62
PITON Grégory 6 1:05:31.83 01:59.89
PITON Grégory 7 1:07:31.50 01:59.68
PITON Grégory 8 1:56:48.17 49:16.67
PITON Grégory 9 1:59:01.74 02:13.57
PITON Grégory 10 2:04:28.55 05:26.82
PITON Grégory 11 2:06:45.36 02:16.81
PITON Grégory 12 2:55:30.90 48:45.55
PITON Grégory 13 2:57:34.89 02:03.99
PITON Grégory 14 2:59:26.01 01:51.12
PITON Grégory 15 3:01:17.66 01:51.66
PITON Grégory 16 3:03:09.16 01:51.50
PITON Grégory 17 3:05:00.77 01:51.61
PITON Grégory 18 3:06:47.27 01:46.51
PITON Grégory 19 3:08:32.53 01:45.26
PITON Grégory 20 5:37:58.21 2:29:25.68
PITON Grégory 21 5:40:00.15 02:01.95
PITON Grégory 22 5:41:55.44 01:55.29
PITON Grégory 23 5:43:51.77 01:56.33
PITON Grégory 24 5:45:44.45 01:52.69
PITON Grégory 25 5:47:35.46 01:51.01
PITON Grégory 26 5:49:27.63 01:52.18
PITON Grégory 27 5:51:19.71 01:52.08
PITON Grégory 28 5:53:08.37 01:48.66
PITON Grégory 29 5:54:56.58 01:48.22
PITON Grégory 30 5:56:42.92 01:46.34
PITON Grégory 31 5:58:29.04 01:46.13
PITON Grégory 32 7:00:16.82 1:01:47.78
PITON Grégory 33 7:02:13.80 01:56.98
PITON Grégory 34 7:04:01.08 01:47.28
PITON Grégory 35 7:05:48.56 01:47.49
PITON Grégory 36 7:07:34.23 01:45.67
PITON Grégory 37 7:09:20.44 01:46.22
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PUCHOIS Quentin [#143] 27 Tours
PUCHOIS Quentin 1 41:20.98 41:20.98
PUCHOIS Quentin 2 43:31.10 02:10.13
PUCHOIS Quentin 3 1:39:37.35 56:06.26
PUCHOIS Quentin 4 1:41:39.32 02:01.97
PUCHOIS Quentin 5 1:43:32.90 01:53.58
PUCHOIS Quentin 6 1:45:27.04 01:54.15
PUCHOIS Quentin 7 1:47:16.17 01:49.13
PUCHOIS Quentin 8 1:49:03.61 01:47.44
PUCHOIS Quentin 9 1:50:45.63 01:42.03
PUCHOIS Quentin 10 2:39:20.16 48:34.53
PUCHOIS Quentin 11 2:41:44.21 02:24.05
PUCHOIS Quentin 12 2:43:19.88 01:35.68
PUCHOIS Quentin 13 2:44:51.80 01:31.93
PUCHOIS Quentin 14 2:46:22.69 01:30.90
PUCHOIS Quentin 15 2:47:58.16 01:35.47
PUCHOIS Quentin 16 2:52:32.99 04:34.84
PUCHOIS Quentin 17 5:20:22.94 2:27:49.96
PUCHOIS Quentin 18 5:23:43.99 03:21.06
PUCHOIS Quentin 19 5:25:12.07 01:28.09
PUCHOIS Quentin 20 5:28:12.71 03:00.64
PUCHOIS Quentin 21 5:29:40.67 01:27.97
PUCHOIS Quentin 22 5:31:08.37 01:27.71
PUCHOIS Quentin 23 6:38:55.00 1:07:46.63
PUCHOIS Quentin 24 6:41:29.48 02:34.48
PUCHOIS Quentin 25 6:46:39.92 05:10.44
PUCHOIS Quentin 26 6:51:30.34 04:50.42
PUCHOIS Quentin 27 6:52:57.15 01:26.82

RADOUX Jérémy [#94] 33 Tours
RADOUX Jérémy 1 4:41:45.00 4:41:45.00
RADOUX Jérémy 2 4:43:25.74 01:40.74
RADOUX Jérémy 3 4:46:47.07 03:21.33
